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OFFICIAL BASKETBALL B
Philander Smith Coll
12/710/92 7:00 pm

OX SCORE -~ F I RS T
vs Harding University
at Searcy, AR(Ganus

HAaALF

Athletic Center)
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VISITORS: Philander $
No. NAME
22 Kevin Jones

34
44
04
11
55 Jerrold McNeal
TEAM REBOUNDS
TOTALS

Orunde Coleman
Everett James
Tyrone Bynum
Oliver Wiliford

TOTAL FG%
3-Pt. FG%
F Throw %

ist Half:
ist Half:
ist Half:
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HOME TEAM: Harding Un
No. N
24 Thomas
30 Morris
44 Jason Cooper

04 Thomas Norphlet
32 Ronnie Brothers
12 Ryan Tandy

14 Jason Atkins

22 Tiago Lewis

40 Keith Nelson

50 Sigmund Donelson
TEAM REBOUNDS
TOTALS

AME
Nesbitt
Williams

TOTAL FG% 1st Half: 2
3~-Pt. FG% 1st Half:
F Throw % 1st Half: 1

mith Coll
TOT-FG 3-PT
FG FGA FG FGA FT
f 3 8 2 3 3
f 1 2 o O 1
c 3 8 1 3 1
a 0O 2 o 0 0O
g 0 2 0 0 o)
2 6 o 0 ¢
9 28 3 6 5
9-28 .321 2nd Half:
3~ 6 .500 2nd Half:
5~ 6 .833 2nd Half:
iversity

TOT-FG 3-PT
FG FGA FG FGA FT

w COCOrRrOOOCNCOCO

LK $ MIN
O 0 20
¢ o0 20
1 ¢ 15
0O 0O 14
0 O 13
o 0 6
1 0 88
DEADBAL.L.
REBOUNDS
1,1
LK $ MIN
o 0 3
o 1 5
0 o 11
0 1 13
o 2 6
¢ o 10
o 0 14
o 0 14
0 1 13
2 0 12
2 5 101
DEADBAL.L.
REBOUNDS
2

o " - - Yo - W WA A W S S A NS AN VA Y o Vs A WAL A AN Yaaas VAN S S WAl AR T e A W A NS AL Y W S O A A RS Baaas e s A AR T Y At WA Ad AN A A R A S AN S R Y S WA A S VA WD AR San A WA A W S

OFFICIALS: Davidson
TECHNICAL FOULS:
Philander- Ssmith Coll=-
HMarding University -
ATTENDANCE : 200
SCORE BY PERIODS:
Philander Smith Coll
Harding University

f 3 6 0O O 0
f 1 5 i 3 2
c 1 4 O 0 2
g 3 5 1 2 2
g 0 2 o 1 )
0o 1 o 1 0
1 2 1 1 0
7 9 3 3 2
7 9 1 2 2
5 6 0 0 4
28 49 7 13 14
8-49 571 2nd Half:
7-13 .538 2nd Half:
4-17 .824 2nd Half:
, Duncan, Cain
none
none
1st 2nd 0OT1 OF
26 41 O
77 63 0

REBOUNDS
FTA OF DE TOT PF TP AT
3 o 1 1 2 11 0
2 3 2 5 2 3 0]
i o 1 1 2 8 1
0 o 1 1 1 0 0
0 0O 1 1 3 0 0
6] o 2 2 0O 4 0
0 0 O
6 3 8 11 10 26 11
19-49 388 Game: . 364
3-12 .250 Game: L3333
O0- 0 .000 Game: 833
REBOUNDS
FTA OF DE TOT PF TP AT
0 2 1 3 0O é 0
2 2 0 2 1 5 0
2 2 4 6 1 4 2
2 o 1 1 0] 9 3
0 i 1 2 0 0 2
0 c 2 2 3 0] 3
0 1 3 4 0 3 2
2 o 2 2 0o 19 0O
4 i 0 1 o 17 3
5 1 1 2 0 14 0
3 1 4
17 13 16 29 5 77 15
24-42 571 Game: .571
10-14 714 Game: 630
b~ 6 .833 Game: 826
2 0T3 074 TOTAL
0 0 0 67
0 0 0 140




SITE: Searcy, AR(Ganus Athletic Center) DATE: 12/10/92 7:00 pm
- =-=-FIRST HaALF PLAY BY PLAY - - - PAGE 001
HOME TEAM: Marding University TIME SCORE MAR VISITORS: Philander Smith Col
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missed 3-PNTR by Morris Willia 19:51

19:51 REBOUND(DEF ) by Jerrold McNea

19:40 missed JUMPER by Jerrold McNea
REBOUND(DEF ) by Ronnie Brothe 19:40
TURNOVER by Thomas Norphl i9:31

19:21 TURNOVER by Oliver Wilifo
STEAL by Ronnie Brothe 19:20

missed JUMPER by Ronnie Brothe 19:158
REBOUND(OFF ) by Morris Willia 19:15
missed JUMPER by Morris Willia 19:13
REBOUND( OFF ) by Thomas Nesbit 19:13
made JUMPER by Thomas Nesbit 19:10 2-0 H 2

18:88 TURNOVER by Everett James
missed DUNK by Thomas Nesbit 18:52

18:82 REBOUND(DEF ) by Oliver Wilifo

18:44 TURNOVER by Everett James

missed JUMPER by Thomas Nesbit 18:30
REBOUND( OFF ) by Thomas Nesbit 18:30
made JUMPER by Thomas Nesbit 18:27 40 H 4

17:58 TURNOVER by Jerrold McNea
STEAL by Morris Willia 17:56
macle DUNK by Thomas Nesbit 17:81 60 H 6
ASSIST by Thomas Norphl 17:51
17:39 TURNOVER by Kevin Jones
STEAL by Ronnie Brothe 17:38
made 3-PNTR by Morris Willia 17:32 90 H 9
ASSIST by Thomas Norphl 17:32 )
17:16 missed JUMPER by Orunde Colema

REBOUND(DEF ) by Thomas Nesbit 17:16
missed LAYUP by Thomas Nesbit 17:09
] 17:09 REBOUND( DEF ) by Kevin Jones
FOUL on Morris Willia(P1T1) 17:03
17:03 92 H 7 made JUMPER by Jerrold McNea
made JUMPER by Sigmund Donel 16:84 11«2 H 9

ASSIST by Ronnie Brothe 16:54
16:38 missed JUMPER by Oliver Wilifo
BLLOCKED by Sigmund Donel 16:38

REBOUND(DEF ) by Jason Cooper 16:34
missed DUNK by Morris Willia 16:30
16:30 - TIMEOUT # 1 -=—-
missed 3-PNTR by Ronnie Brothe 16:22
REBOUND( OFF ) by Jason Cooper 16:22

made JUMPER by Jason Cooper 16:19 13~2 H11
16:04 TURNOVER by Kevin Jones
15:56 FOUL. on Oliver Wilifo(P1iT1)

made ¥ THROW by Thomas Norphl 15:56 14~2 H12
made F THROW by Thomas Norphl 15:56 15-2 H1i3
STEAL by Thomas Norphl 15:51
TURNOVER by Thomas Norphl 15:80
15:47 15-4 H11 made JUMPER by Kevin Jones
missed 3-PNTR by Morris Willia 15:34
REBOUND(OFF ) by Ronnie Brothe 15:34
missed JUMPER by Jason Cooper 15:31
REBOUND(OFF ) by Morris Willia 15:31
15:29 FOUL on Kevin Jones (P1T2)
made F THROW by Morris Willia 15:29 16-4 Hi2
made F THROW by Morris Willia 15:29 17-4 Hi3
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-=-=-FIRST HaAaLF PLAY BY PLAY -~ - PAGE 002
HOME TEAM: Harding University TIME SCORE MAR VISITORS: Philander Smith Col
made DUNK by Keith Nelson 15:16 19~4 H15
FOUL. on Jason Cooper (P1TZ2) 15:14
15:10 missed JUMPER by Jerrold McNea
REBOUND{ DEF ) by Sigmund Donel 15:10
made JUMPER by Sigmund Donel 14:59 21-4 H17

ASSIST by Ryan Tandy 14:59
14:41 TURNOVER by Kevin Jones
made LLAYUP by Keith Nelson 14:35 234 H19
ASSIST by Ronnie Brothe 14:35
14:24 FOUL on Oliver Wilifo(P2T3)
14:11 FOUL. on Orunde Colema(P1T4)

made F THROW by Jason Cooper 14:11 244 H20
made F THROW by Jason Cooper 14:11 25-4 H21

14:10 TURNOVER by Tyrone Bynum.
missed DUNK by Keith Nelson 14:01

14:01 REBOUND( DEF ) by Jerrold McNea
made JUMPER by Keith Nelson 13:36 27-4 H23
ASSIST by Ryan Tandy 13:36

13:13 missed 3-PNTR by Kevin Jones
REBOUND(DEF ) by Ryan Tandy 13:13

missed LAYUP by Tiago Lewis 13:06

REBOUND( OFF ) by Keith Nelson 13:06

macle TIP-IN by Keith Nelson 13:00 29-4 H25

FOUL on Ryan Tandy (P1T3) 12:32
12:32 TURNOVER by Tyrone Bynum
12:32 29-5 H24 made F THROW by Kevin Jones
12:32 29-6 H23 made F THROW by Kevin Jones
12:32 29~7 H22 made F THROW by Kevin Jones
12:14 FOUL. on Orunde Colema(P2T5)

made F THROW by Keith Nelson 12:14 30~-7 H23

missd F THROW by Keith Nelson 12:14

12:14 REBOUND(DEF ) by Tyrone Bynum
11:34 TURNOVER by Tyrone Bynum
STEAL by Keith Nelson 11:30
made DUNK by Keith Nelson 11:29 32~7 H25
11:23 TURNOVER by Orunde Colema
made 3-PNTR by Tiago Lewis 11:11 35-7 Hz8
10:80 missed JUMPER by Tyrone Bynum
REBOUND{ DEF ) by Jason Atkins 10:50
macle LAYUP by Tiago Lewis 10:44 37-7 H30
ASSIST by Jason Atkins 10:44
. 10236 -—— TIMEOQUT # 2 -—-
10:158 TURNOVER by Kevin Jones

missed JUMPER by Jason Atkins 10:02
REBOUND({ OFF ) by Jason Atkins 10:02
09:59 FOUL on Tyrone Bynum (P1T7T6)
made F THROW by Sigmund Donel 09:59 38-7 H31 .
macde F THROW by Sigmund Donel 09:589 39-7 H32
09:45 39~9 H30 made JUMPER by Everett James
made JUMPER by Tiago Lewis 09:38 41~9 H32
ASSIST by Ryan Tandy 09:38
09:27 41-11 H30 made JUMPER by Everett James
FOUL on Ryan Tandy (P274) 09:27
09:27 41-12 H29 made F THROW by Everett James
made JUMPER by Tiago Lewis 09:17 43-12 H31
ASSIST by Keith Nelson 09:17
08:88 43-15 H28 made 3-PNTR by Kevin Jones
08:58 ASSIST by Everett James
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HOME TEAM: Harding University
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PLAY
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BY

PLAY -~ - PAGE 003
VISITORS: Philander Smith Col
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made JUMPER by Sigmund Donel
REBOUND{DEF) by Ryan Tandy
made JUMPER by Sigmund Donel
ASSIST by Keith Nelson

made F THROW by Sigmund Donel

REBOUND(DEF ) by Thomas Norphl
missed JUMPER by Sigmund Donel

made 3-PNTR by Jason aAtkins
ASSIST by Thomas Norphl

made JUMPER by Thomas Norphl
BLLOCKED by Sigmund Donel
missed LAYUP by Thomas Norphl
REBOUND( OFF ) by Sigmund Donel
made JUMPER by Sigmund Donel
made 3-PNTR by Tiago Lewis
ASSIST by Keith Nelson

missd F THROW by Sigmund Donel
made F THROW by Sigmund Donel
REBOUND({DEF ) by Tiago Lewis
made F THROW by Keith Nelson
missd F THROW by Keith Nelson

REBOUND( DEF ) by Jason Cooper
made JUMPER by Keith Nelson
ASSIST by Jason Cooper

REBOUND( DEF ) by Jason Atkins

made JUMPER by Tiago Lewis
ASSIST by Jason Atkins

made 3-PNTR by Keith Nelson
missed JUMPER by Jason Cooper

missed 3-PNTR by Keith Nelson
missed JUMPER by Tiago lLewis

REBOUND(DEF ) by Tiago Lewis

07:54
07:45
07:45
07:35
07:35
07:32
07:26
07:26
07:08
06:45
06:26
06:26
06:24
06:21
06:16
06:16
06:13
05:59
05:49
05:49
05:39
05:11
05:11

05111

04:54
04:54
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:48
04129
Q4:29
04:23
04:23
04:08
04:08
Q3:59
03:59
03:45
03:45
03:41
03:27
02:58
02:55
02:55
02:50
02:50
02:39
02:39

51~15

53~15

55-15
58-15

58-18

59-18

60~18

62-18

6418

6420

67-20

6723

H33

H36é

H38

H40
H43

H40

H41

H42

H4 4

H46

H44
H47

H44

missed JUMPER by Everett James

FOUL. on Everett James(P1T7)
missed 3-PNTR by Everett James
BLLOCKED by Everett James
missed JUMPER by Kevin Jones

REBOUND( OFF ) by Orunde Colema
TURNOVER by Orunde Colema

TURNOVER by Orunde Colema
missed JUMPER by Tyrone Bynum

REBOUND( OFF ) by Orunde Colema
TURNOVER by Orunde Colema

missed 3-PNTR by Everett James

made 3—-PNTR by Kevin Jones
FOUL on Everett James(P2T8)

missed JUMPER by Kevin Jones

FOUL. on Oliver Wilifo(P3T9)

REROUND{DEF ) by Orunde Colema
missed JUMPER by Everett James

missed JUMPER by Kevin Jones

missed JUMPER by Jerrold McNea
REBOUND( OFF ) by Orunde Colema
made JUMPER by Orunde Colema

made 3-PNTR by Everett James
REBOUND{ DEF ) by Everett James

missed JUMPER by Everett James

(P2T10)

FOUL on Kevin Jones
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VISITORS: Philander Smith Col
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F THROW by Tiago Lewis
F THROW by Tiago Lewis

made JUMPER by Thomas Norphl

REBOUND( DEF ) by Jason Atkins
TURNOVER by Tiago lewis

missed JUMPER by Jason Cooper

FOUL on Ryan Tandy (P3T5)

missed 3-PNTR by Ryan Tandy
RERBOUND(OFF ) by Jason Cooper
made 3—-PNTR by Thomas Norphl
ASSIST by Jason Cooper

REBOUND{ DEF ) by Jason Cooper
made 3-PNTR by Tiago lLewis

REBOUND( DEF ) by Jason Cooper
missed 3-PNTR by Thomas Norphl

SCORE: Harding University

77

71-25

71-26

7426

7726

Philander

H46

H45

H48

H51

sSmith

TURNOVER by Jerrold McNea

missed JUMPER by Kevin Jones

made JUMPER by Jerrold McNea
REROUND{DEF ) by Orunde Colema

missd F THROW by Orunde Colema
made F THROW by Orunde Colema

missed JUMPER by Jerrold McNea

missed JUMPER by Oliver Wilifo

Coll 26
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HOME TEAM: Harding University
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missed JUMPER by Tiago Lewis

missed JUMPER by Jason Cooper
REBOUND( OFF ) by Jason Cooper
TURNOVER by Jason Cooper

REBOUND(DEF) by Sigmund Donel
made JUMPER by Jason Cooper
ASSIST by Thomas Norphl

REBOUND( DEF ) by Jason Cooper
made 3-~PNTR by Jason Atkins
ASSIST by Tiago Lewis

missed JUMPER by Jason Cooper
REBOUND{ OFF ) by Tiago Lewis
made JUMPER by Tiago Lewis

REBOUND(DEF ) by Jason Atkins
made LAYUP by Sigmund Donel
ASSIST by Jason Atkins

made F THROW by Sigmund Donel
REBOUND(DEF ) by Sigmund Donel
made F THROW by Thomas Norphl
missd F THROW by Thomas Norphl

FOUL. on Tiago Lewis (P1T1)

made JUMPER by Tiago Lewis
ASSIST by Jason Atkins
REBOUND(DEF) by Tiago Lewis

made LAYUP by Thomas Norphl
ASSIST by Tiago Lewis

REBOUND( DEF ) by Ryan Tandy
missed LAYUP by Tiago Lewis

REBOUND{ DEF ) by Ryan Tandy
missed JUMPER by Thomas Norphl

REBOUND(DEF ) by Jason Atkins

98—-42

10142

10144

103~44

105-44

106~44

10744

10746

109-46

111-46

H56

H59

H57

H59

H61

Hé62

Hé63

Hél

H&63

H65

REBOUND(DEF ) by Orunde Colema
made JUMPER by Everett James

missed 3-PNTR by Everett James

missed JUMPER by Jerrold McNea

made JUMPER by Jerrold McNea
ASSIST by Everelt James

missed JUMPER by Tyrone Bynum

FOUL. on Tyrone Bynum (P2T1)
missed JUMPER by Kevin Jones

FOUL on Oliver Wilifo(P4T2)

REBOUND(DEF ) by Kevin Jones
missed 3-PNTR by Everett James

made JUMPER by Jerrold McNea
ASSIST by Kevin Jones

missed JUMPER by Jerrold McNea

missed JUMPER by Everett James
REBOUND(OFF ) by Tyrone Bynum
missed JUMPER by Tyrone Bynum
missed 3-PNTR by Kevin Jones

REBOUND(DEF ) by Oliver Wilifo
missed JUMPER by Everett James

REBOUND{DEF ) by Oliver Wilifo
missed 3-PNTR by Kevin Jones
REBOUND(OFF) by Jerrold McNea
missed JUMPER by Jerrold McNea
REBOUND( OFF ) by Kevin Jones
missed JUMPER by Kevin Jones




SITE: Searcy, AR(Ganus Athletic Center)

~ - =S ECOND !
HOME TEAM: Harding University

HaLF

TIME

PLAY

SCORE

BY

DATE: 12/10/92 7:00 pm
PLAY - - - PAGE 001
VISITORS: Philander Smith Col
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made DUNK by Keith Nelson
ASSIST by Ryan Tandy

REBOUND{ DEF ) by Jason Cooper
made LAYUP by Tiago Lewis
ASSIST by Ryan Tandy

REBOUND(DE%) by Jason Cooper
made 3-PNTR by Tiago Lewis
ASSIST by Keith Nelson

REROUND(DEF ) by Jason Atkins
missed JUMPER by Keith Nelson

made JUMPER by Keith Nelson
ASSIST by Ryan Tandy

BILLOCKED by Jason Cooper
REBOUND(DEF ) by Tiago Lewis
made JUMPER by Jason Cooper
ASSIST by Ryan Tandy

missed LAYUP by Tiago Lewis
REBOUND( OFF )} by Jason Cooper
made 3-PNTR by Tiago Lewis
ASSIST by Jason Atkins

STEAL. by Keith Nelson

made 3-PNTR by Keith Nelson

missed JUMPER by Ryan Tandy
REBOUND( OFF ) by Keith Nelson
made TIP-IN by Keith Nelson

TURNOVER by Jason Cooper

missed 3-PNTR by Jason Cooper

TURNOVER by Jason aAtkins

REBOUND(DEF ) by Keith Nelson
missed JUMPER by Tiago Lewis
REBOUND({ OFF ) by Jason Atkins
missed JUMPER by Jason aAtkins
REBOUND(OFF ) by Jason Atkins
missed JUMPER by Jason atkins

81—-26

84-26

84-28

8628

8828

88-30

91~30

94-30
94-~32

96~32
9634

9636

96~38

(W W al

H55

HES

H56

H58

H&0

H58

H&61

Hé4
Hé2

H64
H62

H&60

H58

LitsZ

missed JUMPER by Tyrone Bynum

missed JUMPER by Tyrone Bynum

missed JUMPER by Jerrold McNea

REBOUND(DEF ) by Orunde Colema
made JUMPER by Tyrone Bynum
ASSIST by Oliver Wilifo

missed JUMPER by Jerrvold McNea
REBOUND(OFF ) by Tvyrone Bynum
missed JUMPER by Tyrone Bynum

made JUMPER by Everett James

TURNOVER by Jerrold McNea

made JUMPER by Jerrold McNea
ASSIST by Tyrone Bynum

made JUMPER by Everett James
STEAL. by Oliver Wilifo

made JUMPER by Oliver Wilifo

REBOUND(DEF ) by Orunde Colema
made JUMPER by Tyrone Bynum
ASSIST by Oliver Wilifo

missed JUMPER by Everett James

REBOUND(DEF ) by Tyrone Bynum
missed JUMPER by Jerrold McNes
REBOUND{ OFF ) by Jerrold McNea

Py
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HOME TEAM: Harding University
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made JUMPER by Keith Nelson

made F THROW by Keith Nelson

made F THROW by Keith Nelson
made F THROW by Keith Nelson
ASSIST by Tiago Lewis

made 3~PNTR by Thomas Norphl
ASSIST by Ryan Tandy

missed JUMPER by Tiago Lewis

missed 3-PNTR by Jason Atkins

REBOUND(DEF) by Thomas Norphl
made LLAYUP by Thomas Norphl
FOUL on Thomas Neorphl(riT2)
STEAL by Tiago Lewis

made 3-PNTR by Jason Atkins
made 3-PNTR by Jason Atkins
REBOUND{DEF) by Jason Atkins

made 3~-PNTR by Tiago Lewis
ASSIST by Keith Nelson

missed JUMPER by Keith Nelson

REBOUND(DEF ) by Jason Atkins
made DUNK by Keith Nelson
ASSIST by Jason Atkins

made JUMPER by Tiago Lewis

ASSIST by Ryan Tandy

made 3~PNTR by Tiago Lewis

made 3~PNTR by Tiago Lewis

07:44
07 :44
07 : 44
07:33
07:26
07:26
07:03
07:03
07:03
07:03
06:56
06:56
06:27
06:27
06116
06:16
06:11
05:58
05:58
05:52
05:52
05:30
05:30
05:21
05:21
05:14
05:14
05:00
04:58
04:54
04:36
04:18
04:07
04:07
04:02
03:50
03:50
03:33
03:33
03:30
03:11
03:11
03:05
03:05
02:53
02:53
02:42
02:42
02:39
02:31
02:31
02:22
o2:10
01:B5
01L:55
01:33
o1:18
01:03

113~46
114-46
114-49
11549
116-49
116-52

1l19-52

119-54

119-57

121-57

124-57
124-59
127-59

130~59

132-59

132-61
134~61

134-63

13763
13765

140-65

Hé66
H67

Hé64

H&67

HéE

H62

H&64

H&67
H65
Hé68

H71

H73

H71
H73

H71

H74
H72

H75

FOUL on Everett James(P3T3)

missed 3-PNTR by Kevin Jones
made 3-PNTR by Kevin Jones
ASSIST by Everett James

FOUL. on Kevin Jones (P3T4)

made 3~PNTR by Kevin Jones
ASSIST by Oliver Wilifo

missed 3—-PNTR by Kevin Jones
REBOUND{ OFF ) by Tyrone Bynum
made JUMPER by Tyrone Bynum

REBOUND(DEF ) by Jerrold McNea
made 3-PNTR by Kewvin Jones
ASSIST by Everett James

REROUND(DEF ) by Tyrone Bynum
missed 3~PNTR by Kevin Jones

TURNOVER by Everett James
made JUMPER by Tyrone Bynum
missed JUMPER by Tyrone Bynum

FOUL on Kevin Jones (P4TB)

missed JUMPER by Kevin Jones
REBOUND({ OFF ) by Orunde Colema
TURNOVER by Orunde Colema

REBOUND( DEF ) by Everett James
missed JUMPER by Oliver Wilifo

missed 3-PNTR by Kevin Jones
REBOUND( OFF ) by Tyrone Bynum
made JUMPER by Tyrone Bynum

made JUMPER by Everett James
made JUMPER by Tyrone Bynum

ASSIST by Oliver Wilifo

FOUL on Tyrone Bynum (P3T6)

missed 3-PNTR by Everett James
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REBOUND( DEF) by Jason Atkins
missed 3-PNTR by Jason Cooper

REBOUND(DEF ) by Ryan Tandy
missed 3-PNTR by Keith Nelson

missed JUMPER by Keith Nelson

SCORE: Harding University 140

140-67 H73

REBOUND{ OFF ) by Orunde Colema
missed JUMPER by Orunde Colema

REBOUND(DEF ) by Everett James
missed JUMPER by Tyrone Bynum

REBOUND(DEF ) by Everett James
made LAYUP by Everett James

Philander sSmith Coll 67
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Harding University vs. Philander Smith DATE Dec. 10, 1992
AT _ Harding University OFFICIALS Davidson, Duncan, Cain ATTENDANCE
NO. TEAM-. P A Fa 8PTFG T REBOUNDS PER | TOTAL TUBN | BLOCK MINS
V) Philarfidet Smith MADE } ATTD | MADE | ATTD |MADE | ATTD| O D TOT |FOULS| PTS |ASSTS JOVERS|SHOTS| STLS |PLYED
11 [oliver Williford | 15 gld [z |1|Z |
44 | Tyrone Bynum GUe O]l |33 |8 ﬂt 9130zl |z
22 |Kevin Jones {p 12015 I4 A3 4 I 4]
2 cesiFrtireT
24 |Marvin Jackson,
FRmetuDaperen=oabpl
34 |oronda Goleman | 13 |1 Z|5|5 1Ip|z|Z| |5
8. |Everette James 7 2011l ] 1] 12 Q[ [0 3|17 l LI, 7
Slzateleidsiahmiisinlele
55 |Jerold McNeal (p 171 l 4/ 5 1Z. Z
TOTALS 231816 121 5L [13121139]16l6T{4 |20 |3
TEAM
FG9% 1st Half FG% 2nd Half __3:130_ FG% Game &7)6%0 Dead Ball Rebounds ,@’
3-PT FG% 1st Half ___ 3.3 70 3-PT FG% 2nd Half _ 330 3-PT FG% Game _ 2= 190
FTo% 1st Half ___ X0 FT% 2nd Half FT% Game _ ¥ 3 %0
NO. TEAM . Fa 3FTFG FT REBOUNDS PER | TOTAL TURN |BLOCK MINS
(H) Harding MADE | ATTD | MADE | ATTD |[MADE | ATTD| © D ToT |FouLs| PTS |AssTs JoveRs|SHOTS| stLs |PLYED
4 | Thomas Norphlet A ERCAIRFAFAL /7€l o}/
10 | Tim Lewis ) |
12 | Ryan Tandy o |/ Ol lolo o |Z|¥1Blo|s8l/{0O|C
14 | Jason Atkins 4/ g 4/ é 0|0 Z ? /10 /2| %)/ |© z
22 | Tiago Lewis /é Z% ? // | Z Z / 4/ =4 / 4/2 Z o O /
24 | Thomas Nesbitt Z €60 ol |olz|lelz|lolé]e Olo |
30 | Morris Williams /Yl B Z 21210 | 2| 7/ e O le | o|#
32 | Ronnie Brothers o5 |o| o0 |/ o/ 1o o /sl o3
40 | Keith Nelson Y5178 |2 |s” s |7 21/ |2 |6 35 Zlolo |3
44 | Jason Cooper S yiolelz|lz|2 7 /0| / g3 |z|© O
50 | Sigmond Donelson é C 0 o |s & /15 4 oyy/71eolo | 21/
54 | James 0'Clair
TOTALS 5 % 14123\ 13/ #5 |7 H0%0 16 |7 1]7
52 17124 Team | /0
FG% 1st Half 6/ FG% 2nd Half é g FG% Game é Z‘ Dead Ball Rebounds Z
3-PT FG% 1st Half 3-PT FG% 2nd Half 7__&— 3-PT FG% Game
FT% st Half __ &2 FT9% 2nd Half 3 FT% Game
TECHNICAL FOULS SCORE BY HALVES 1 2 oT oT oT TOTAL
Hardive 7716 790
A, - Smi 1a¢ 14/ YF




